
Direction: Mumbai Central Depot

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

351 bus Time Schedule
Mumbai Central Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:10 - 23:40

Monday 06:10 - 23:40

Tuesday 06:10 - 23:40

Wednesday 06:10 - 23:40

Thursday 06:10 - 23:40

Friday 06:10 - 23:40

Saturday 06:10 - 23:40

351 bus Info
Direction: Mumbai Central Depot
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

The 351 bus line (Mumbai Central Depot - Tata Power Centre (Mahul)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Mumbai Central Depot: 06:10 - 23:40(2) Tata Power Centre (Mahul): 05:10 - 22:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 351 bus station near you and find out when is the next 351 bus arriving.

351 bus time schedule & line map

Mumbai Central Depot - Tata Power Centre (Mahul) Get The App351

Tata Power Centre (Mahul)

Indian Oil

Gawangaon Refineries

Bharat Petroleum Gate

B.D.Patil Marg / Hindustan Petroleum Company

Calico Company

Shankar Mandir

Vashi Naka

Vashi Naka

R.C.F.Police Station

Aziz Baug

Marawali Church

Chembur Colony

Chembur Colony Chembur (E)

Navjeevan Society

Basant Park

Bhakti Bhavan

Umarshi Bappa Chowk

Lokshair Annabhau Sathe Udyan / Suman Nagar

Priyadarshini

Everard Nagar

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/351/590458/2319738/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590458&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mumbai%20Central%20Depot%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)
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Highway Apartment

Rani Laxmibai Chowk (Sion)

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Jain Society

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital / Sion Hospital Flyover

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Gandhi Market Matunga

Matunga Police Station

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Maheshwari Udyan

Kapole Niwas / J.N. Varma Chowk

Ruia College

Ruia College

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

D'Silva High School

P. Thakre Chowk

Agar Bazar

Siddhivinayak Mandir

Prabhadevi / Siddhivnayak Mandir

Prabhadevi

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk / Passport Office

Passport Office (Worli)

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Doordarshan

Doordarshan

Poddar Hospital / Siddharth Nagar

Poddar Hospital

Acharya Atre Chowk

Municipal Garage (Worli)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/351/590458/2319738/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590458&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mumbai%20Central%20Depot%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)


Direction: Tata Power Centre (Mahul)

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

351 bus Time Schedule
Tata Power Centre (Mahul) Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:10 - 22:30

Monday 05:10 - 22:30

Tuesday 05:10 - 22:30

Wednesday 05:10 - 22:30

Thursday 05:10 - 22:30

Friday 05:10 - 22:30

Saturday 05:10 - 22:30

351 bus Info
Direction: Tata Power Centre (Mahul)
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

Jijamata Nagar

Haji Usman Seth Rakhangi Chowk

Famous Studio

Mahalakshmi Railway Station

Mahalakshmi Railway Station

Mahalaxmi Race Course (Zenith House)

Government Colony / Indian Medical Assn. Chowk

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Air Condition Market / Heera Panna Market

Vasantrao Naik Chowk (Tardeo)

Vasantrao Naik Chowk (Tardeo)

Mumbai Central Stn.(On Bridge)

Mumbai Central Railway Station

Mumbai Central Depot

Mumbai Central Bus Depot

Mumbai Central Railway Station

Mumbai Central Station

Vasantrao Naik Chowk (Tardeo)

Air Condition Market / Heera Panna Market

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Vatsalabai Desai Chowk (Haji Ali)

Government Colony / Indian Medical Assn. Chowk

Mahalaxmi Race Course (Zenith House)

Mahalakshmi Railway Station

Famous Studio

Haji Usman Seth Rakhangi Chowk

Jijamata Nagar

Municipal Garage (Worli)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/351/590458/2319737/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590458&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mumbai%20Central%20Depot%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)


Acharya Atre Chowk

Poddar Hospital

Poddar Hospital / Siddharth Nagar

Police Colony

Doordarshan

Dr.Ravindra Kulkarni Chowk (Sasmira- Worli)

Passport Office (Worli)

Babasaheb Worlikar Chowk (Century Bazar)

Gammon House / Standard Mill

Prabhadevi / Siddhivnayak Mandir

Siddhivinayak Mandir

Agar Bazar

P.Thakre Chowk

D'Silva High School

Veer Hutatma Bhai Kotwal Udyan (Plaza)

Khodadad Circle (Dadar T.T.)

Ruia College

Kapole Niwas / J.N. Varma Chowk

Maheshwari Udyan (Kings Circle)

Matunga Police Station

Gandhi Market Matunga

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital / Sion Hospital Flyover

Jain Society

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Rani Laxmibai Chowk (Sion)

Highway Apartment

Everard Nagar

Priyadarshini

Suman Nagar / Lokshahir Sathe Udyan

Umarshi Bappa Chowk

Bhakti Bhavan

Basant Park

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/351/590458/2319737/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590458&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mumbai%20Central%20Depot%20-%20Tata%20Power%20Centre%20(Mahul)


351 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Navjeevan Society

Chembur Colony Chembur (E)

Chembur Colony

Marawali Church

Aziz Baug

Vashi Naka

Vashi Naka

Shankar Mandir

Calico Company

B.D.Patil Marg / Hindustan Petroleum Company

Bharat Petroleum Gate

Gawangaon Refineries

Indian Oil

Tata Power Centre (Mahul)
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